
 

Non-Standard Contract Coversheet        Revised 5/6/20 

 

THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Probation Department 
 
 
 

Department Contract Representative  Brent Martin, Deputy Chief Probation 
Officer 

Telephone Number (909)387-6148 

 
 

Contractor  LexisNexis, a Division of RELX, Inc. 

Contractor Representative Wendy Brant 

Telephone Number (805)338-2624 

Contract Term October 1, 2024 to September 30, 2025 

Original Contract Amount $4,968 

Amendment Amount - 

Total Contract Amount $4,968 

Cost Center 481001000 

 
 

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract:  
Agreement with LexisNexis, a Division of RELX, Inc., including non-standard 
terms, for a license to access and use California National Government 
Package, Criminal Law Library. 

 
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

Approved as to Legal Form   Reviewed for Contract Compliance   Reviewed/Approved by Department 

       

Bonnie Uphold, Supervising Deputy County Counsel      Tracy Reece, Chief Probation Officer 

Date    Date    Date  

 

Contract Number 
      

 
SAP Number 

      


